
GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU/WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
PALAR BASIN CIRCLE, CHEPAUK, CHENNAI-600 005. 

Form of Contract: Lumpsum - Item Rate Contract 

Short Term Tender Notice (Two Cover System) 

Short Term Tender Notice No. 04 PBC/2019-20 Dt: 07.11.2019. 

Trivikrama Industries Limited 
CIN: L24241 TN1984PLCO96136 

Apex Chamber, 4th Floor, No. 20, Theyagaraya 
Road, Chennai- 600017 

T: (91)-044 4687 9669 
W.www trivikrama.com 

E : trivikramaindustnes@gmail.com 

OTICE. 
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 

29(1(a) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

that a meeting of Board of Directors of the 
Company will be held at the registered office of 

the Company on Thursday, the 14th day of 
November, 2019 at 04.00 PM., to consider, 

approve and take on record, inter-alia, the 

Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited 

Financial Results of the Company for the Half 

year ended 30th Seplember, 2019 among other 

For and on behalf of the Govemor of Tamilnadu, the Superintending Engineer, 
WRD, Palar Basin Circle, Chennai - 5 invites tenders from eligible tenderers for the works 

of "Eco-restoration and Rehabilitation of Chitlapakkam Eri in Tambaram Taluk of 
Kancheepuram District" at his office upto 3.00 P.M. on 21.11.2019 in sealed covers. 

The tender will be opened at 3.30 P.M. at his chamber on the same day. 
Other informations such as name of work, details of Work, Value, EMD, Cost of tender 

schedule, etc., will be available in the Government website "www.tenders.tn.gov.in". 
Any Corrections or Modifications will be published on website only 

items By Order of the Board 
For Trivikrama Industries Limited 

Sdl-
Baskaran Sathya Prakash 

DIN: 01786634| 
Superintending Engineer, WRD. 

Palar Basin Circle, Chennai - 600 005. DIPR/4168/Tender/2019 Place: Chennai 
Date: 06th Novernber, 2019 Managing Director 

NNECT 
BROADBAND 

QUADRANT TELEvVENTURES LIMITED 
CIN: LO0O0OMH1946PLC197474 

Regd. Office Autocars Compound, Adalat Road. Aurangabad (Maharashtra) 431 005 
Tel:91-172-5090000. Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in 

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended September 30, 2019 
RS. n Laki?) 

Half Year ended 
30.09.2019 30.09.2018 31.03.2019 

Quarter ended Year ended 

30.06.2019 Particuiars 30.09.2019 30.09.2018 
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited 

11 707 49 22.514.1419.687.53 
6,332.63) 6.536.15:12.771.77) 

10 906.65 19.577.36 39,771 91 otal income trom operatiors 
Net PresitLoss) for the period idelore Tax, Exoeptonal andior 

Fxiraordinar derns 
Net Prcfit: (LOss} for the period before Tax (after Exceptionai andior 

Extraordnany tensi 
Net Pretsa tor he yefod ater Tax eter Excepaonei andior 

3.163.10) 3.16952) (3.209.41) 

3.163 10) 3 169 52 (3.209.41 6.332.63) 686.15 12.771.77 

3.163 10) 3.169.52 3,209.41) 6,332.63) 6 636.15 (12.771 77) 
Exraorernary sems 

3.155 56) 3. 183.42 13.329.14) 6 339 29 6.717 52) (12 885 87) Yola Comgrehensive incoTe lor the perioa Compns.ng Profiti (Los 
e 2 tat. nd Uter Corenensive income (ater tax 
Egty Safe (énta a0e velue ci Rs 1 each 

Reserves iexiudng Revaiuston Reserves as snow in the Balance 

Sheet of Crevoyer 
Earings Per Sh are ffsce Vatue of Rs 1 each) 
3 s 
DLte Rs. 

6.122.60 122.60 6,122.50 6,122.60 6.122.60 6.122.60 

88.230.32 

10 
(1.10 

0.52) 10 52) 
10 521 

(104) 
1.04) 

2.10 
(210) 

0 54) 

(0 52) 054) 
NOTE 
strt c te eibied tormat of Guanterty Resuts filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulaton 33 cf the SEBI (LIsirg Obligations and Disciosure 
rduseR9u30T5, 2715 The tuli farmat of tve Quanertly Financiat Results are available on tre Stock Exchange webste iwww bseindia comi ana the Company's website 
Wwwcorner zon 

By Order of the Board 
for QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED. 

Sd/-

Piace: Gurugramn 
Dated: 08th November, 2019 

(Mitu Mehrotra Goel) 
Director 

(DIN: 05188846) 

Indiabuls 
REAL ESTATE 

cract of ConeplidtedAd 
Indiabulls Real Estate Limited 

talResults for the auarter and period ended 30 September 2019 



6lele 
93203 

T ( ) TUT}55899 
97699 

RI TEAT. TT? 

3HT 

HERIS 9g TeaniaT & ETE 908 

TCTO 

R0;HUnT 3UTEZIT 3/92) 
faurt fa. :99 eTC 

TT (9) 

HaRTTA 24 92hT THAH T 

yahu 29;aoI ahert 2/90 
ZTE Aurot 2/92). 3ATSTH FTE (EE) 3ATTUT 31THT (R/30) ATTUT TTT 

NNECT 
BROADBAND 

Trargoe tfosÈoad fsfHds 
Teuite 4TT: 3TZieni T5us, 37417 TE, 3TIaTE (HETRIE) -x3? oo 

1:-29-4ooooo, 3-HW : secretarial@infotelconnect.com, aaHise: www.connectzone.in 

.TEA 

o,oR.2o o.0.20 o.o%.20RC0.0.20? o.o8.20 8..0 -

22,903. ,205.4 
(3,2E9.20) 3,2E.4R)(3.0.2 (E,23.E3) (E,36.24) 

CPTTT7 
2o,499.3E R,.2 8,0.43 33992.3 

2, 90.99) 

(3,2E3.2o) 3,2.4R) ,Ro.E2) .38R.E3) ,3.24) (.092.09) 

(3,263.o) (3,258.4)(3,0.) 33R.6)E.536.24) (R.002.90) 

23.444.0 3,244.06 ) (3,43.8) 3,329.2) (6,23.2) 970.4R) 

47TE7 (TI 4 E. /-) 
6,.0 ,2.6o ,2R.E0 ,22.0 2RR.&0 

(2c,30.3) TT T 7) 

(R.20) 
(.20) 

(.06) (2.30) o4R) 
o4) 

(oR) (o.4) 
(o.48 (o.4) (.o6) (2.20) 

(FA RETT TU) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

